MANDARIN ORIENTAL

PRAGUE

Breakfast
A la Carte



To Share

Bakery Basket 220
Daily selection from local bakeries

Sliced Fruit Plate 280
Daily Cheese Board 315
Bohemian Cold Cuts 355
Fresh Crudite 270
choice of:

Cherry Tomatoes | Olives | Mixed Greens
Cucumbers | Bell Peppers | Gem Lettuce

Chilled

Bircher Muesli 270
Apple, Yogurt, Forest Berries & Honey

Vegan Chia Pudding 270
Chia Seeds & Vegan Milk

Yogurt Berry Bowl 295
Greek Yogurt, Forest Berries & Honey

Assorted Dry Cereals 200

choice of:
Water | Milk | Almond Milk | Soy Milk | Oat Milk

Warm

Vanilla Pancakes 310
Berries, Maple Syrup & Whipped Cream

French Toast 325
Berries, Maple Syrup & Whipped Cream

Porridge 270
Served with Honey, Raisins & Crushed Nuts

choice of:

Water | Milk | Almond Milk | Soy Milk | Oat Milk



Eggs
Two Eggs:

Fried
Scrambled
Boiled
Poached

Eggs Florentine
Sauteed Spinach

Eggs Benedict
Grilled Prague Ham

Eggs Royale

Smoked Salmon

Omelet A-la-carte

choice of:
Whole Egg | Egg White
filling:

Cheese | Ham | Onion | Herbs | Bell Peppers
Smoked Salmon | Tomato | Mushroom

Sides
Forest Berries
Sliced Avocado
Smoked Bacon
Smoked Salmon
Grilled Tomatoes
Baked Beans
Roasted Potatoes

Sautéed Mushrooms

290

320

335

355

320

125

250

250

250

125

125

125

125



BEVERAGES

Fresh Pressed Juice 220
Orange, Grapefruit, Apple,
Carrot & Ginger

Smoothies

Detox 240
Mango 240
Yogurt Berry 240
Wild Berry 290
Hot Drinks

Espresso 115
Double espresso 165
Espresso Macchiato 145
Americano 140
Flat White 145
Cappuccino 145
Latte 155
Hot Chocolate 145
Matcha Latte 195

Choice of:
Whole Milk | Skimmed Milk
Almond Milk | Soy Milk | Oat Milk

Tea Selection 165
English Breakfast Red Fruit
Earl Grey Sencha
Darjeeling Peppermint
Jasmine Vanilla Rooibos
Chamomile Cinnamon
Mint Verbena Fresh Ginger
Fresh Mint

All prices are in CZK and VAT is included.

If you have any specific dietary requirements or allergies, please
inform your server. While we will do our very best to
accommodate your needs, we cannot guarantee that our kitchen
or our suppliers are 100% allergen-free.



