



MANDARIN ORIENTAL
PRAGUE

**Breakfast
A la Carte**

To Share

Bakery Basket	220
<i>Daily selection from local bakeries</i>	
Sliced Fruit Plate	280
Daily Cheese Board	315
Bohemian Cold Cuts	355
Fresh Crudite	270
<i>choice of:</i>	
<i>Cherry Tomatoes Olives Mixed Greens</i>	
<i>Cucumbers Bell Peppers Gem Lettuce</i>	

Chilled

Bircher Muesli	270
<i>Apple, Yogurt, Forest Berries & Honey</i>	
Vegan Chia Pudding	270
<i>Chia Seeds & Vegan Milk</i>	
Yogurt Berry Bowl	295
<i>Greek Yogurt, Forest Berries & Honey</i>	
Assorted Dry Cereals	200
<i>choice of:</i>	
<i>Water Milk Almond Milk Soy Milk Oat Milk</i>	

Warm

Vanilla Pancakes	310
<i>Berries, Maple Syrup & Whipped Cream</i>	
French Toast	325
<i>Berries, Maple Syrup & Whipped Cream</i>	
Porridge	270
<i>Served with Honey, Raisins & Crushed Nuts</i>	
<i>choice of:</i>	
<i>Water Milk Almond Milk Soy Milk Oat Milk</i>	

Eggs

Two Eggs:	290
Fried	
Scrambled	
Boiled	
Poached	
Eggs Florentine	320
<i>Sauteed Spinach</i>	
Eggs Benedict	335
<i>Grilled Prague Ham</i>	
Eggs Royale	355
<i>Smoked Salmon</i>	
Omelet A-la-carte	320
<i>choice of:</i>	
<i>Whole Egg Egg White</i>	
<i>filling:</i>	
<i>Cheese Ham Onion Herbs Bell Peppers</i>	
<i>Smoked Salmon Tomato Mushroom</i>	

Sides

Forest Berries	125
Sliced Avocado	250
Smoked Bacon	250
Smoked Salmon	250
Grilled Tomatoes	125
Baked Beans	125
Roasted Potatoes	125
Sautéed Mushrooms	125

BEVERAGES

Fresh Pressed Juice 220

*Orange, Grapefruit, Apple,
Carrot & Ginger*

Smoothies

Detox	240
Mango	240
Yogurt Berry	240
Wild Berry	290

Hot Drinks

Espresso	115
Double espresso	165
Espresso Macchiato	145
Americano	140
Flat White	145
Cappuccino	145
Latte	155
Hot Chocolate	145
Matcha Latte	195

Choice of:

Whole Milk | Skimmed Milk

Almond Milk | Soy Milk | Oat Milk

Tea Selection 165

English Breakfast	Red Fruit
Earl Grey	Sencha
Darjeeling	Peppermint
Jasmine	Vanilla Rooibos
Chamomile	Cinnamon
Mint Verbena	Fresh Ginger
Fresh Mint	

All prices are in CZK and VAT is included.

If you have any specific dietary requirements or allergies, please inform your server. While we will do our very best to accommodate your needs, we cannot guarantee that our kitchen or our suppliers are 100% allergen-free.